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Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
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Sales lD 50591299

Vehicle Description tìu5D

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SIGNATURE

RLF2892RBC

R11889364

4X4FRLE23Ll 889364

SH¡P TO
ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
99

RLSP

RLT6B3-4

RLT238O

1027-1

RLT824

RLT521

RlT443-2

RLT1229-2

RLT1825-3

147

RLT2102

RLTI 320

RLT2O6B-2

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

Hide A Bed IPO Play Cube

SLATEWOOD WOODGRAIN-PEBBLE INTERIOR

STANDARD PACKAGE E

WOOD LOOK FLOOR

4.0 LEVELING SYSTEM

CEILING FAN

RAISED PANEL REFER FRONTS

MÆCúA|R FAN POWER COVER (W|TH WALL
swrTcH)
15K DUCTED A/C

THEATRE SEATING IPO HIDE-A-BED

FLIP DOWN BICYCLE CARRIER

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

WATER PURIFIER

MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN & VENT COVER

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

.50

$0.00

$0.00

$145.00

$2,827.50

$123.25

$123.25

$72.50

$181.25

$1,152.75

$282.75

$36.25

$123.25

$239.25

$0.00

$1,960.00

$20.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$52,001.35 $7,794.50 $59,795.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


