Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA 2020 2892 RB

Sales ID S0591299

R.1541

Vehicle Description

11450

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SIGNATURE

RLF2892RBC

RL1889364

4X4FRLE23L1889364

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO 3511 W. SERVICE ROAD EVANS, CO 80620

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
99	Hide A Bed IPO Play Cube	1.00	\$507.50	
RLSP	SLATEWOOD WOODGRAIN-PEBBLE INTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00	
RLT683-4	STANDARD PACKAGE E	1.00	\$0.00	
RLT2380	WOOD LOOK FLOOR	1.00	\$145.00	
1027-1	4.0 LEVELING SYSTEM	1.00	\$2,827.50	
RLT824	CEILING FAN	1.00	\$123.25	
RLT521	RAISED PANEL REFER FRONTS	1.00	\$123.25	
RLT443-2	MAXXAIR FAN POWER COVER (WITH WALL SWITCH)	1.00	\$72.50	
RLT1229-2	15K DUCTED A/C	1.00	\$181.25	
RLT1825-3	THEATRE SEATING IPO HIDE-A-BED	1.00	\$1,152.75	
147	FLIP DOWN BICYCLE CARRIER	1.00	\$282.75	
RLT2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25	
RLT1320	WATER PURIFIER	1.00	\$123.25	
RLT2068-2	MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN & VENT COVER	1.00	\$239.25	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,960.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$20.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$52,001.35	\$7,794.50	\$59,795.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD